C/)F

TFF

KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 16822

2 791137
3 1809198
4 1241950
5 344766
6 17774

7 2596300
8 1136444
9 15995
10 17576
11 17945
12 861555
13 1524861
14 17245
15 1249843
16 17481
17 2021875
18 1035785
19 18064
20 15779
21 17769
22 17485
23 1485548
24 789849
25 16095
26 17286
27 1243029
28 17292
29 17432
30 10000027
31 807607
32 1265978
33 893559

FORMA NO

77
35
97
88

22
81
17
76
23
37
92

91
11
94
20
15
21
90

96
25

62
16
14
10

30
58

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

DEMIR GRUP SiVASSPOR

ADI SOYADI

AARON CHRISTOPHER BILLY ONDELE APPINDANGOYE
AHMET 0GUZ

ALI SASAL VURAL

ARDA KESER

CANER OSMANPASA
DIMITRIOS GOUTAS

EMIRHAN TAK

EMRE SATILMIS

ERDOGAN YESILYURT
FAYCAL FAJR

FREDRIK STENSOE ULVESTAD
HAKAN ARSLAN

HALIT COKYASAR

ISAAC COFIE

IBRAHIM CAM

JORGE FELIX MUNOZ GARCIA
KAAN ONARAN

KEREM ATAKAN KESGIN
KONATE MOUSSA

KORAY ALTINAY

LEKE SAMSON JAMES

MAX ALAIN GRADEL

MEHMET ALBAYRAK
MUAMMER ZULFIKAR YILDIRIM
MUSTAPHA YATABARE
OLARENWAJU AYOBAMI KAYODE
OZKAN YiGITER

PEDRO HENRIQUE KONZEN MEDINA DA SILVA
SAMBA CAMARA

SEFA YILMAZ

UGUR CIFTCI

VOLKAN EGRI

ZiYA ERDAL



